

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 038069

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Medicine Lodge KS

DATE <i>06/14/12</i>	SEC. <i>17</i>	TWP. <i>31s</i>	RANGE <i>08w</i>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE <i>Albright</i>	WELL# <i>3</i>		LOCATION <i>May Plant, 2s to rd. 130th Ave, N/S</i>		COUNTY <i>Harper</i>	STATE <i>KS</i>	
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR *Handt* OWNER *R & B oil & gas*

TYPE OF JOB *Surface*
 HOLE SIZE *12 1/4* T.D.
 CASING SIZE *8 7/8* DEPTH *255*
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH
 TOOL DEPTH
 PRES. MAX *200* MINIMUM *N/A*
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT *N/A*
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. *20'*
 PERFS.
 DISPLACEMENT *15 Bbls Fresh H₂O*

CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED *195 s x 60' 40' 3 1/2 cc + 2 1/2 gal*

COMMON <i>Class A</i>	<i>117s @ 16.25</i>	<i>1901.25</i>
POZMIX	<i>78s @ 8.50</i>	<i>663.00</i>
GEL	<i>4s @ 21.25</i>	<i>85.00</i>
CHLORIDE	<i>7s @ 58.20</i>	<i>407.40</i>
ASC	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	

EQUIPMENT
 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER *D. Felio*
 # *360-265* HELPER *B. Goins*
 BULK TRUCK
 # *364* DRIVER *B. Boor*
 BULK TRUCK
 # DRIVER

HANDLING *209* *210* *439.97*
 MILEAC *8.30 / 23 / 2.35* *317.24*
 TOTAL *4013.86*

REMARKS:
See Job log
HH

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB	<i>255</i>	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE		<i>1125.00</i>
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@	
MILEAGE	<i>25 @ 7.00</i>	<i>175.00</i>
MANIFOLD	<i>N/A @ N/A</i>	
<i>Light Vehicle</i>	<i>25 @ 4.00</i>	<i>100.00</i>
	@	
TOTAL		<i>1400.00</i>

CHARGE TO: *R & B*
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
~~NONE~~ @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

TOTAL _____
 SALES TAX (If Any) _____
 TOTAL CHARGES *5413.86*

PRINTED NAME *Scott C. Ad-herdt*
 SIGNATURE *Scott C. Ad-herdt*

DISCOUNT *20%* IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
NET 4331.08

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053820

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

MAIL TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Medicine Lodge, KS

DATE <u>06/21/2012</u>	SEC. <u>17</u>	TWP. <u>31s</u>	RANGE <u>8w</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE <u>Albright</u>	WELL# <u>3</u>	LOCATION <u>Attea KS, North to 130th</u>		COUNTY <u>Harper</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>		
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) <u>NEW</u>		<u>1/4 East, North into</u>					

CONTRACTOR Hardt #1 OWNER R+B Oil & Gas

TYPE OF JOB Production

HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. 4915 CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 40sx 60:40 4% Gel + .4% SWS, 150sx Class H + 10% salt + 5# Kalscal, 500gal ASF, 14gal KCl

CASING SIZE 5 1/2 DEPTH 4911.36

TUBING SIZE DEPTH

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX 1300 MINIMUM

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 42.33

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 42.33

PERFS.

DISPLACEMENT 120 1/2 bbls 5% KCl

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Sason Thinesch

471/302 HELPER Ron Guiley

BULK TRUCK

364 DRIVER Garret Mclemore

BULK TRUCK DRIVER

COMMON Class H 150sx @ 19.25 2887.50

POZMIX 16sx @ 8.50 136

GEL 2sx @ 21.25 42.50

CHLORIDE @

ASC @

COMMON Class A 24sx @ 16.25 390

SWS 13 lb @ 2.00 39

SALT 8 sx @ 23.95 191.60

Kalscal 750 lbs @ .89 667.50

ASF 500gal @ 1.27 635

KCl 14gal @ 31.25 437.50

HANDLING 218.04 @ 2.10 457.88

MILEAGE 959 x 25 x 2.35 563.41

TOTAL 6447.89

REMARKS:

Plug held

Thank you

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 4911.36

PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 2405.00

EXTRA FOOTAGE @

MILEAGE 25 @ 7 175

MANIFOLD + Hand @ 200

LV 25 @ 4 100

TOTAL 2880

CHARGE TO: R+B Oil & Gas

STREET

CITY STATE ZIP

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

5 1/2
Centralizers 8 @ 49 392

Recip scratchers 10 @ 118 1180

AFU insert 1 @ 286 286

Reg Guide Shoe 1 @ 240 240

Rubber plug 1 @ 73 73

TOTAL 2171

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME TIM PIERCE

SIGNATURE Tim Pierce

SALES TAX (if Any)

TOTAL CHARGES 11498.89

DISCOUNT 20% \$2299.78 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

Net \$9199.11